Mad Wave Challenge Belarus Open
Bpecr, 31.10. - 1.11.2015

AucTtaHuma 1
31.10.2015 - 14:45

Jesouku, 100m Komnnekc

['og poxaeHnsa 2002 - 2003
CTapToBbIi NPOTOKON

damunus, Nms

3anibiB 1 13 4

O~NO O hhWN -

CO/NOMbIKMHA Ana
PYCAK EkatepuHa
MAELWKA Mapus
KO3JIOBA EnnzaBeta
BAPTEHEBA lannHa
NMPNCEKWHA AneHa
BAJTKOK AHacTacus
PEK/TNCTOBA EkaTepuHa

3annsiB 2 n3 4

©oOoO~NO O WNEFO

KPYTbKO EneHa
JTOMOBUEBA AnekcaHgpa
TAPAKAHOBA AnvHa
BECCOHOBA AHHa
KPYXXWUNTNHA VipuHa
KUPWNEHKO EneHa
NNNAPVOHOBA Codus
NNOBAHb Buonetra
CTPALUHOBA BepoHuka
PYBJ/IEBA MonuHa

3annbiB 3n3 4

o

O© oOo~NOUOPA~WNPRE

CYCOPOBA EnuszaBseTa
MPOHWMHA Codhbsi
ATPALLEBWNY Anusa
MOPO3O0BA ApuHa
BACU/IbEBA KapuHa
NMPNAABA AHactacus
MEJIbHVKOBA EnunzaseTa
KO3WK MonnHa
®POJIOBA AHacTtacusi
XXUTMMOHT Mapus

3annbiB 4 n3 4

©Coo~NOUOM~WNEFO

HAYMWK Enusaseta
MUTOJIMHA Hatanbsa
EMNWKNHA AHacTtacus
30PVHA Codbs
NETATNHA OnaHa
LUKYPAIN AnacTacust
YKYKOBA Mapus
TABPVLLUKO BepoHuka
JTOLWWAKOBA KpuctuHa
ONIbLUEBCKAA AHacTacus

rlp KomaHga

2002 1 CLU Ne 3 /lngep
2003 1l Bpect LLOP2

2003 1 Orocw

2003 1 M®COL|, "NtobuHo"
2002 Onumn

2003 1l O6y [o Ok focwop
2003 1l Bpect LLOP2

2003 1lwoH Cplowop-5

2002 1 Cptowop

2002 Oonumn

2003 1 CL Ne 3 Nlngep
2002 1 O6y fo Ok Aocwop
2002 1 CatypH

2003 1 CartypH

2003 1 06y [o Ok ftocwop
2002 1 Cpotowop

2003 1 Cpatowop BonHa
2003 1 06y [lo Ok Oocwop
2002 1 AHo Licn

2002 1 06y fo Ok Atocwop
2002 | Cptowop

2002 1 Bpect LLOP2

2002 | Kunposckas AHOCLLU
2002 1 HentyH

2003 I HentyH

2003 1 Cptowop BonHa
2002 1 O6y [lo Ok Atocwop
2003 1 Cptowop BonHa
2003 | Bpect LLOP

2002 | CAOHOCLUOP BoAHbIX BMAOB cnopTa
2002 | Oc

2002 | Camapckas obnactb
2003 | AHo Licn

2003 KMC bBpect LOP

2003 | YkpanHa

2002 KMC Camapckas obnactb
2003 KMC Camapckas obnactb
2003 1 HenTtyH

3anBoYHOE Bpems

1:35.00
1:30.00
1:28.00
1:27.00
1:27.67
1:28.20
1:30.00
1:37.38

1:26.30
1:25.64
1:25.00
1:22.00
1:20.00
1:21.00
1:23.60
1:25.00
1:26.00
1:27.00

1:20.00
1:19.48
1:17.25
1:15.00
1:14.00
1:15.00
1:16.00
1:19.00
1:20.00
1:20.00

1:12.00
1:12.00
1:10.00
1:09.00
1:08.00
1:08.70
1:10.00
1:10.00
1:12.00
1:13.00

Bacceiin BOLIOP no BBC (25wm)

r. bpecrt, yn. Mockosckas, 167

Splash Meet Manager 11, 11.39204

Registered to Moscow City/ANO CSP

31.10.2015 20:06 - CtpaHuua 1



